Class ORC Race Lagos -

N o u b~ W N -

IMPULSIVE-NAVE PEGOS

CORSARIO DO ARADE

22 Etapa -
Albufeira

15 MISS JOANA

14

4 PAQUITO

8 LEONARDO

17 CHOQUE

10

1 CIDADE DE FARO

11 CIDADE TAVIRA

Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro
20/07/2023 - 22/07/2023

PLATU 25 OD
PLATU 25 OD
PLATU 25 OD
CORK 1720
PLATU 25 OD
Commuzi C32
JOD 35
JoD35

Race Results

Start 21/07/2023 11:50:00 Distance NM Scoring

Paulo Marta
Leonor Soeiro

Rui Belchior

Sebastian Keeping

Rodrigo Beja
Luis Brito
Jodo Barros

Carlos Lopes

ToT - Coastal/Long
Distance (POR)

+0 15:00:04
+0 15:02:10
+0 15:03:18
+0 15:01:11
+0 15:07:18
+0 14:44:28
+0 15:01:58
DNF

302 VOLTA AO ALGARVE A VELA 2023

03:10:04
03:12:10
03:13:18
03:11:11
03:17:18
02:54:28
03:11:58

Updated

21/07/2023 17:35:08
(Provisional)

00:00:00
00:01:58
00:03:01
00:06:32
00:06:44
00:07:59
00:16:06

1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
6,00
7,00
9,00



